Quanti ™
TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT PRODUCT SERIES
Reliable, Rugged, Fast, Accurate, Intrinsically Safe & Easily Programmable Measurements
TABLE OF CONTENTS
COMPANY OVERVIEW                       2-3
INTRODUCTION                                4-5
QUANTI FEATURES                            6-7
PANEL INFORMATION                       8-9

3) available with computer interface, works only
    with Safetest software
4) Manual use is standard, ordering code M
1) includes Quanti link interface
31
XXXX X X
Quanti
code
Interface
or M4 for
manual use
Electrical
outlet type
ACCESSORIES
STANDARD ACCESSORIES FOR ALL MODELS:
Safety circuit connector D25
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR ALL MODELS:
Rack Installation set
CODE 6183
Power cord
Different electrical outlet types that Finero provides,
please choose the desired one when ordering (please
see page 31).
Outlet Type  Country
A1:    Mexico, USA
B2:    Europe, Brazil, China,
   India, Switzerland
B5:    Italy
B6:    Switzerland
C8:    China
D9:    UK
E10:    India
For information about different plugs and sockets
around the world, please visit:
32
3935-5
ACCESSORIES - SOFTWARE LICENCES:
Safetest 100b multisystem licence, up to 5 test systems
Safetest 100b licence, additional test system to single licence
Safetest 100b licence, single test system
3935-1+
3935-1OPTIONAL
All information and specifications in this catalogue are subject to change without notice
33
ACCESSORIES - MODEL G (GROUND BOND):
STANDARD
GB - Cable 2m with crocodile clip, red
GB - Cable 2m with crocodile clip, black
5950
1731
GB Probe, remote controlled0121OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES - MODEL LC (LEAKAGE CURRENT):
ACCESSORIES - MODELS H, I, HI (HIGH VOLTAGE, ISO):